Financieel verslag 2024
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Beginssaldo

Inkomsten

opbrengst rondleidingen
opbrengst boekjes
opbrengst offerblok flyers
Rente
administratiekosten
Incidentele Baten

Uitgaven
onkosten

onderhoud

bankkosten

bestuurskosten
representatiekosten
administratiekosten
drukkerijkosten

overboeking naar spaarrekening

Eindsaldo 31-12-2024

Rabobank
Spaarrekening

ING

€ 4.566,81
€ 379,50
€ 170,00
€ 65,00
€ 5,95
€ 620,45
€ 153,31
€ 50,00
€ 4.000,00
€ -4,203,31
€ 983,95
€ 983,95
€ 4.500,00
€ -
€ 5.483,95



